
Bardonecchia - Melezet

Alpine Skiing

Men's Giant Slalom

Run 1

19 JAN 2025  9:30

Official Results

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate POOL Thomas (SUI) Name of Course 23 Olimpica
Chief of Race BORSOTTI Dario (ITA) Start Altitude 1700 m
Referee/FISU TCC KRANJC Matjaz (SLO) Finish Altitude 1370 m

Vertical Drop 330 m
Homologation Number 15257/12/23

Race Information Run 1 Race Information Run 2
Course Setter TENTORI Massimiliano (ITA) Course Setter BAXTER Noel (ESP)
Gates/Turning Gates 45/44 Gates/Turning Gates
Start Time 09.35 Start Time 13.05

Number of Competitors 118 Number of NOCs 42 F-Factor: 1010

RANK BIB FIS CODE SURNAME & NAME YOB CTRY TIME DIFF FIS

POINTS

1 2 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix 2005 ESP 59.74
2 6 6191078 LARDON Thomas 2001 FRA 1:00.88 +1.14

3 7 512403 SPOERRI Nick 2000 SUI 1:01.18 +1.44

3 4 512498 MAYER Aaron Christian 2002 SUI 1:01.18 +1.44

5 14 512406 CHABLE Loic 2000 SUI 1:01.29 +1.55

6 9 6293884 SARTORI Gabriele 2001 ITA 1:01.46 +1.72

7 15 6191180 CRETIN Ulysse 2002 FRA 1:01.65 +1.91

8 11 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo 2002 ITA 1:01.66 +1.92

9 13 151284 KOULA Jan 2000 CZE 1:01.67 +1.93

10 10 10000039 DE ZANNA Marco 2004 ITA 1:01.70 +1.96

11 5 40656 MCADAM Hugh 2000 AUS 1:01.73 +1.99

12 12 502588 NYBERG Emil 2003 SWE 1:01.74 +2.00

13 17 6191312 SILVESTRE Paul 2003 FRA 1:01.86 +2.12

13 8 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah 2002 AUT 1:01.86 +2.12

15 18 6294956 MOTTERLINI Pietro G. 2004 ITA 1:02.08 +2.34

16 1 512459 TOSCANO Federico 2001 SUI 1:02.12 +2.38

17 21 6191510 SKABAR Jonas 2004 FRA 1:02.20 +2.46

18 38 54721 GSTREIN Nicolas 2002 AUT 1:02.41 +2.67

19 19 6191220 PAGET Max 2002 FRA 1:02.44 +2.70

20 22 492444 BARATA Tomas 2003 ESP 1:02.53 +2.79

21 16 151350 KUBES David 2002 CZE 1:02.58 +2.84

22 33 700985 ZAMPA Teo 2002 SVK 1:02.60 +2.86

23 25 6191315 TALAYRACH Clement 2003 FRA 1:02.65 +2.91

24 23 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro 2002 JPN 1:02.68 +2.94

25 37 6533568 KIRWOOD Nick 2004 USA 1:02.77 +3.03

26 45 151425 MULLER Marek 2004 CZE 1:02.81 +3.07

27 36 10000018 BIANCHI Luca 2004 ITA 1:02.87 +3.13

28 26 502609 PALMER Adam 2003 SWE 1:02.89 +3.15

29 20 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma 2003 JPN 1:02.98 +3.24

30 48 30482 EIRAS Felipe 2002 ARG 1:03.07 +3.33

31 27 92799 STOILOV Konstantin 2002 BUL 1:03.09 +3.35

32 43 151407 KROUPA Stepan 2003 CZE 1:03.20 +3.46

33 34 54698 HROVATH David 2002 AUT 1:03.24 +3.50

34 31 6533049 REICH Jack 2002 USA 1:03.26 +3.52

35 39 6100403 VALADKA Aleksas 2003 CAN 1:03.38 +3.64

35 29 6293927 CORDONE Carlo 2001 ITA 1:03.38 +3.64

37 28 221441 VINTER Owen 2001 GBR 1:03.47 +3.73

38 57 221583 JENNINGS Toby 2004 GBR 1:03.81 +4.07

39 32 54782 POELL Christoph 2003 AUT 1:03.82 +4.08

40 41 502575 MIKELSSON Bosse 2003 SWE 1:03.84 +4.10

41 53 60328 BOUAS Ioannis 2005 BEL 1:03.88 +4.14

42 55 502601 OEMAN Jonathan 2003 SWE 1:03.98 +4.24

43 65 54881 WALSER Christoph 2005 LIE 1:04.04 +4.30

44 42 6100692 METCALFE Ryder 2005 CAN 1:04.16 +4.42
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RANK BIB FIS CODE SURNAME & NAME YOB CTRY TIME DIFF FIS

POINTS

45 40 54744 SCHIESTL Markus 2002 AUT 1:04.17 +4.43

46 30 410457 HADLEY Sam 2003 NZL 1:04.18 +4.44

47 62 110523 PUENTE Victor 2006 CHI 1:04.34 +4.60

47 59 221507 DE POURTALES Louis 2002 GBR 1:04.34 +4.60

49 58 110492 HORWITZ Manuel 2004 CHI 1:04.42 +4.68

50 63 700982 SANITRAR Jan 2001 SVK 1:04.49 +4.75

51 50 380407 BEGOVIC Roko 2003 CRO 1:04.77 +5.03

52 47 6100013 CARRUTHERS Caeden 2001 CAN 1:04.87 +5.13

53 79 203075 VON STEUN Vincent 2001 GER 1:05.17 +5.43

54 71 60302 WYFFELS Robin 2002 BEL 1:05.59 +5.85

55 64 6100129 LECUYER Clement 2001 CAN 1:05.60 +5.86

56 69 410467 JACKSON Alec 2005 NZL 1:05.93 +6.19

57 70 410482 JACKSON Toby 2007 NZL 1:06.07 +6.33

58 75 460151 STANESCU Andrei Tudor 2003 ROU 1:06.43 +6.69

59 77 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 SVK 1:06.68 +6.94

60 84 690803 SHEPIUK Dmytro 2005 UKR 1:06.90 +7.16

61 82 410464 MUTTON Jesse 2005 NZL 1:07.01 +7.27

62 85 360054 KEGHIAN Joachim 2003 LUX 1:07.27 +7.53

63 89 6191563 GATIGNOL Corentin 2005 POR 1:07.38 +7.64

64 74 203262 SCHULLER Daniel 2005 GER 1:07.54 +7.80

65 90 6533397 RAFFERTY OLSSON Aidan 2003 IRL 1:07.61 +7.87

66 99 561427 TRSAN Tim 2001 SLO 1:07.67 +7.93

67 91 60330 AERTS Vico 2005 BEL 1:07.80 +8.06

68 86 60345 BOUAS Christos 2006 BEL 1:07.84 +8.10

69 93 740039 HARUTYUNYAN Harutyun 2000 ARM 1:08.03 +8.29

70 92 680080 BUCHUKURI Luka 2004 GEO 1:08.04 +8.30

71 78 320519 YU Si-Wan 2004 KOR 1:08.10 +8.36

72 76 320498 KIM Geon-Ho 2002 KOR 1:08.56 +8.82

73 73 320500 RYU Geon Hwa 2003 KOR 1:08.65 +8.91

74 95 680082 NAZGAIDZE Levani 2005 GEO 1:09.10 +9.36

75 102 400352 BESSELAAR Tobias 2002 NED 1:09.25 +9.51

76 105 80082 HOLM Christopher Rubens 2004 BRA 1:09.37 +9.63

76 100 10000253 BASHA Faiz 2002 SGP 1:09.37 +9.63

78 96 690807 PATSAHAN Oleksandr 2006 UKR 1:10.06 +10.32

79 97 390050 DANILAS Hans Markus 2003 EST 1:10.28 +10.54

80 114 561462 ZUPANCIC Filip 2004 SLO 1:10.92 +11.18

81 94 520249 KAZANC Mahmut 2004 TUR 1:13.83 +14.09

82 104 340603 CHEHAB Ziad 2003 LBN 1:14.02 +14.28

83 87 520237 CELIK Bunyamin 2003 TUR 1:14.22 +14.48

84 115 120201 DING Shengxuan 2005 CHN 1:19.36 +19.62

85 106 340661 HOBEICHE Paolo 2006 LBN 1:20.03 +20.29

86 117 520247 CEMLEK Tugrul 2004 TUR 1:22.26 +22.52

86 116 120205 CUI Dingyuan 2002 CHN 1:22.26 +22.52

88 110 340648 AKIKI Rayan 2005 LBN 1:22.54 +22.80

89 112 120204 TAN Xuelai 2000 CHN 1:22.63 +22.89

90 111 240186 NEGYELICZKY Barna Bruno 2004 HUN 1:23.15 +23.41

91 109 740045 ARAKELYAN Zhirayr 2001 ARM 1:23.27 +23.53

92 108 340643 KAYROUZ Charbel 2005 LBN 1:23.61 +23.87

93 118 120203 LIU Xiangqi 2005 CHN 1:24.31 +24.57

94 113 958821 WONG Ryan Elliott King H 2004 HKG 1:37.22 +37.48

Did Not Finish Run 1: 20 competitors
3 502660 LARSSON Albin 2004 SWE

24 430897 SZCZAP Mateusz 2005 POL

46 151442 KUCERA Vojtech 2004 CZE

49 400356 JEURISSEN Jurre 2003 NED

51 6100034 POITRAS Pierre-Elliot 2001 CAN

52 320527 HUR Dohyun 2005 KOR

54 512502 STUCKI Gino 2002 SUI

56 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 ESP

60 410462 WOODS Sam 2004 NZL

61 6533904 BOUCHARD Ethan 2005 IRL

67 203140 FISCHER Raphael 2003 GER

68 54839 RETTENWANDER Clemens 2004 AUT

80 80083 CAPUTI Valentino 2004 BRA

81 203013 SCHMID Philipp 2000 GER

83 520246 HASIRCI Demirkan 2004 TUR

88 350124 JOHN Fabio 2007 LIE

98 60344 VAN ORTEN Stef 2006 BEL

101 60332 STANDER Louis 2005 BEL
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RANK BIB FIS CODE SURNAME & NAME YOB CTRY TIME DIFF FIS

POINTS

103 942046 KOKAJ Drin 2003 KOS

107 720077 OTGONBAYAR Usukh-Ireedui 2006 MGL

Disqualified Run 1: 3 competitors
35 6532562 BOWERS Jack 2000 USA Gate 42

44 430854 SANETRA Bartlomiej 2002 POL Gate 44

66 430884 SZELAG Piotr 2004 POL Gate 44

Did Non Start Run 1: 1 competitor
72 350123 GIANESINI Noah 2007 LIE

Conditions on course

Run 1: Light snow Snow: Compact Temperature-Start: -2.0 °C Temperature-Finish: -1.0 °C

Fore Runners
RUN 1 CORDONE Stefano CROCE Lorenzo SIBILLE Luca

RUN 2 CORDONE Stefano CROCE Lorenzo SIBILLE Luca
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